B-253
PXM02 Series
0 to 5 Vdc Output
0-160 mbar to 0-400 bar
� 0.15% Accuracy
� Internal Shunt Resistor
for Easy System Checks
� FM Intrinsically Safe

To order Absolute Pressure replace the “G” in model number with “A” ($50 additional).
To order Sealed Gauge units replace “G” in model number with “S” (no charge).
Ordering Examples:
1.) PXM02MD6-004BARG5T is a 4 bar gauge transducer with 0-5 V output, micro DIN
connector and G 1/4 female pressure connection, $630.  Mating Connector included.
2.) PXM02MD0-001BARA5T is a 1 bar absolute transducer with 0-5 V output, 3 m Cable and
a G 1/4 female pressure connection, $695 + 50 = $745.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1/4 Female Pressure Connection, Cable or Connector & 5V Output
RANGE (Bar) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Gauge Pressure
0 to 0.16 PXM02MD[*]-160mBARG5T $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 0.4 PXM02MD[*]-400mBARG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 1 PXM02MD[*]-001BARG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 1.6 PXM02MD[*]-1.60BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 2.5 PXM02MD[*]-2.50BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 4 PXM02MD[*]-004BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 6 PXM02MD[*]-006BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 10 PXM02MD[*]-010BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 16 PXM02MD[*]-016BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 25 PXM02MD[*]-025BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 40 PXM02MD[*]-040BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 PXM02MD[*]-060BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 PXM02MD[*]-100BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 160 PXM02MD[*]-160BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 250 PXM02MD[*]-250BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 400 PXM02MD[*]-400BARG5T 630 DP41-E, DP25B-E
micro DIN Connector Model
PXM02MC6-10BARG5T
Shown Smaller than Actual Size
Cable Model
PXM02MD0-10BARG5T
Shown Smaller than Actual Size
B-254
B
M
E
T
R
IC
 S
P
E
C
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
SPECIFICATIONS:
0-5 Vdc OUTPUT
Excitation: 24 - 32 Vdc
Output: 0 to 5 Vdc ±10% adj